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SCD

General Information

Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Categories

SCD

1SNA103189R2600

3472591031898

SCD Circuit Separators White

SCD - Circuit Separators - White - Omm Spacing

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Connection Devices » Terminal Blocks Accessories » Circuit Separators

Ordering
EAN: 3472591031898
Minimum Order Quantity: 10 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 39269097
Dimensions
Product Net Weight: 19
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: 10 piece
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.01 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 3472591031898
Package Level 2 Units: 5000 piece
Additional Information
Color: White
Function: Circuit Separators
IIT Publishing Status: Lewel O - Information enabled
Mounting Type: Snapped onto the extremity of the BJM62 connector bars before they are mounted on the
blocks
Product Main Type: SCD
Product Name: Separator
Spacing: 0mm
Suitable For: D4/6.A.LL
D4/6.A.NLP
D4/6.A.NTLP
D4/6.L
D4/6.LL
D4/6.LLP
D4/6.LNTP
D4/6.NL
D4/6.NLP
D4/6.NTLP
D4/6.T
D4/6.T3.P

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

RoHS Information:

Classifications

1SND225002C1007
1SND230487F0201

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

EC000886 - Endplate and partition plate for terminal block
EC000886 - Endplate and partition plate for terminal block
X
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Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:

* Quote per purchase volume in real time.

¢ Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

¢ Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

 Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

¢ Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.
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